
PAJAR 2020.pdf
by

Submission date: 08-Jan-2023 09:49PM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 1990056290
File name: PAJAR 2020.pdf (429.04K)
Word count: 3640
Character count: 22594



1

1

2

2

3

3



3

3





2

2







2





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

26%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 6%

3 5%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5%

PAJAR 2020.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

PAJAR 2020.pdf
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


